FLOWING WELLS JUNIOR HIGH
REGISTRATION CHECK IN - FEES LIST

STUDENT NAME

STUDENT ID# GRADE DATE
ELECTIVES

Art— SEMESIEr L.ttt e, 7™/ 8™ $10.00
Advanced Art —=Semester L.........oeeveveeinnennnn, 77 /8™ $10.00
Art - SEMESLEr 2. e e 7™/ 8™ $10.00
Advanced Art — SemeSter 2........veveeveeiiinen, 7™ /8™ $10.00
Ceramics — SEMESLEr L....vuuveeee e eeieeeeeeee s 7™/ 8™ $10.00
Ceramics 2 — Semester L.....o.veveeeeeeeeieenannn, 7" /8™ $10.00
Ceramics — SEMESIEr 2... .. e, 7™ /8™ $10.00
Ceramics 2- SEMESIEr 2. ..o eeeeee e 7™ /8™ $10.00
DRAMA

Theatre ProdUCtionS. .. ... ... ceuueeeeeeiieeseeeeen, 78™ $10.00
PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIFORM

Complete Set (Top & Bottom)..............coeeveee. $18.00
LI o T $7.00
BOtOM .. $11.00
MANDATORY ACTIVITY FEE $1.00

A non-refundable annual fee of $ 1.00 will be charged to participate in all other extracurricular activities as defined in sections ARS 43-1089.01 (E

and ARS 15-342 (24) which pertains to all Flowing Wells Schools. The payment of this fee allows students to participate in all extracurricule

activities that do not have a separate fee.

BAND/ORCHESTRA INSTRUMENT RENTAL

SEMESEEr L.t e
SEMESIEr 2.

MEDIA ARTS

Exploring Technology Applications 7/8...............
Multimedia and Graphic Design 7/8...................
Media Arts 7/8

EXTRAS

YearbOOK. .....vveve i e,
School Shirt.......cooooiii
SWEALSNII. ...t
Baseball Hat.............ooooiiiii

Previous fees owed

$25.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$30.00
$10.00
$20.00
$11.00

Total amount due

Paid Check # Visa

Cash

Owe pay by

REV. FEB 2015

Parent Initials

9-FW20170
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