## FLOWING WELLS JUNIOR HIGH REGISTRATION CHECK IN – FEES LIST

STUDENT NAME		
STUDENT ID#	GRADE	DATE
ELECTIVES		
Art – Semester 1		\$10.00
Advanced Art -Semester 1	$7^{\mathrm{Th}} / 8^{\mathrm{Th}}$	\$10.00
Art - Semester 2	$7^{Th}  /  8^{Th}$	\$10.00
Advanced Art – Semester 2	$7^{Th} / 8^{Th}$	\$10.00
Ceramics – Semester 1	$7^{Th}  /  8^{Th}$	\$10.00
Ceramics 2 – Semester 1	$7^{Th}  /  8^{Th}$	\$10.00
Ceramics – Semester 2	$7^{Th}  /  8^{Th}$	\$10.00
Ceramics 2- Semester 2	$7^{Th}  /  8^{Th}$	\$10.00
<u>DRAMA</u>		
Theatre Productions	$7^{TH}  /  8^{Th}$	\$10.00
PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIFORM		
Complete Set (Top & Bottom)		\$18.00
Top		\$7.00
Bottom		\$11.00
MANDATORY ACTIVITY FEE		\$ 1.00
activities that do not have a separate fee.  BAND/ORCHESTRA INSTRUMENT REI	NTAL	
Semester 1		\$25.00
Semester 2		\$25.00
MEDIA ARTS		
Exploring Technology Applications 7/8	· ·	\$10.00
Multimedia and Graphic Design 7/8		\$10.00
Media Arts 7/8		\$10.00
<u>EXTRAS</u>		
Yearbook		\$30.00
School Shirt		\$10.00
Sweatshirt		\$20.00
Baseball Hat		\$11.00
	Previous fee	es owed
	Total amou	nt due
	<u> </u>	ar auc
PaidCheck #	_ Visa	Cash
PaidCheck #pay by_		

REV. FEB 2015 9-FW20170